MALMAISON CRYSTAL

2-function deck diverter with trim

CHARACTERISTIC

¢ Malmaison crystal

e 2-function deck diverter with trim

AVAILABLE FINITIONS

Chrome polished - AO2

Chrome polished / gold polished - GO2
Copper antique matt, coated - HO7
Gold mat - FO7

Gold polished - FO1

Light coated bronze - DO1

49049

Matt chrome (American satin) - CO2
Matt nickel (American satin) - CO1
Nickel antique / Sovereign - H28
Nickel polished - BO1

Silver polished, antique - HO3

Soft gold - F30

234

81/4

3/4"NPT

3/4"NPT

25/8

Soft matt gold - F31

1/2"NPTF

3/4"NPT

THG

PARIS

recommended drilling o
0 de percage conseillé
emplohlener abstand
0 de perforacion aconsejado

) 1.3/

3 3/4 Maxi
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